Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Sat, 01 Nov 2025, 23:00:22 GMT+3

Vehicle Name:259840 Bus Athuputrasa
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Maxwell Trading and Contracting WLL

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-10-31(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-31 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 582351 hashbreak 13:49:24 51.534725,25.279694 13:49:24 51.534725,25.279694 0 0
2 582351 13:49:24 51.534725,25.279694 13:49:24 51.534725,25.279694 null null

Vehicle Name:101238 Canter Azad Driver Name:
SL Date Status S_tart Start Location E_nd End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 582351 hashbreak 13:49:24 51.534725,25.279694 23:53:56 51.534725,25.279694 0 0
2 582351 hashacceleration 23:53:56 51.534725,25.279694 23:53:56 51.534725,25.279694 0 0

Vehicle Name:317118 Nissan Urvan Ranjith Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 202" hashbreak 13:49:24 51.534725,25.279694 22:01:03 51534725,25.279694 0 0
2 2% die 22:01:03  51.53472525.279694 13:49:24 51.534725,25.279694 0 0

Vehicle Name:122435 Nissan Urvan-Spare Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025-
10-31

2025-
10-31

hashbreak 13:49:24

Parked

22:43:28

51.534725,25.279694 22:43:28 51.534725,25.279694 0

51.534725,25.279694 18:59:36 51.534725,25.279694 O

Vehicle Name:322558 Mitsubishi Pickup Babu

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-31

2025-
10-31

Status

hashbreak

hashbreak

Start
Time

13:49:24

19:02:34

Start Location

51.534725,25.279694

51.534725,25.279694

End
time

Vehicle Name:225966 Mitsubishi Pickup Spare-Maxsigns

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-31

2025-
10-31

Status

hashbreak

Parked

Start
Time

13:49:24

20:32:08

Start Location

51.534725,25.279694

51.534725,25.279694

Vehicle Name:217891 SAHIRSHA-MAXSIGNS

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-31

2025-
10-31

Status

hashbreak

Start
Time

13:49:24

13:49:24

Start Location

51.534725,25.279694

51.534725,25.279694

Vehicle Name:304153 Canter Athputrasa

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-31

2025-
10-31

Status

hashbreak

Parked

Start
Time

13:49:24

16:36:43

Start Location

51.534725,25.279694

51.534725,25.279694

End
time

End
time

End
time

End Location

19:02:34 51.534725,25.279694

16:50:38 51.534725,25.279694

End Location

20:32:08 51.534725,25.279694

20:27:22 51.534725,25.279694

End Location

13:49:24 51.534725,25.279694

13:49:24 51.534725,25.279694

End Location

Time
Duration

Time
Duration

Time
Duration

null

Time
Duration

16:36:43 51.534725,25.279694 O

13:49:24 51.534725,25.279694 O

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Page 2



Generated by app.vehicletracking.qa

Generated on Sat, 01 Nov 2025, 23:00:22 GMT+3

Vehicle Name:321064 Nissan Pickup Basil

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-31

2025-
10-31

Status

hashbreak

hashbreak

Start
Time

13:49:24

14:40:56

End

Start Location time

51.534725,25.279694 14:40:56

51.534725,25.279694 14:40:56

Vehicle Name:709751 Sentra - ASHIQUE

SL
NO

Date

2025-
10-31

2025-
10-31

Status

hashbreak

Parked

Start
Time

13:49:24

16:30:06

End

Start Location time

51.534725,25.279694 16:30:06

51.534725,25.279694 15:49:51

Time

End Location Duration

51.534725,25.279694 0

51.534725,25.279694 0

Time

End Location Duration

51.534725,25.279694 0

51.534725,25.279694 0

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)
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