

## **Maxwell Trading and Contracting WLL**

## **Vehicle Activity Report**

Reporting Period :2025-10-31(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-10-31 7.30 AM

### Vehicle Name:259840 Bus Athuputrasa

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	0	0
2	2025- 10-31		13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	null	null

### Vehicle Name:101238 Canter Azad

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	23:53:56	51.534725,25.279694	0	0
2	2025- 10-31	hashacceleration	23:53:56	51.534725,25.279694	23:53:56	51.534725,25.279694	0	0

### Vehicle Name:317118 Nissan Urvan Ranjith

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	22:01:03	51.534725,25.279694	0	0
2	2025- 10-31	Idle	22:01:03	51.534725,25.279694	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	0	0

# Vehicle Name:122435 Nissan Urvan-Spare

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	22:43:28	51.534725,25.279694	0	0
2	2025- 10-31	Parked	22:43:28	51.534725,25.279694	18:59:36	51.534725,25.279694	0	0

## Vehicle Name:322558 Mitsubishi Pickup Babu

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	19:02:34	51.534725,25.279694	0	0
2	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	19:02:34	51.534725,25.279694	16:50:38	51.534725,25.279694	0	0

### Vehicle Name:225966 Mitsubishi Pickup Spare-Maxsigns

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	20:32:08	51.534725,25.279694	0	0
2	2025- 10-31	Parked	20:32:08	51.534725,25.279694	20:27:22	51.534725,25.279694	0	0

## Vehicle Name: 217891 SAHIRSHA-MAXSIGNS

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	0	0
2	2025- 10-31		13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	null	null

### **Vehicle Name:304153 Canter Athputrasa**

#### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	16:36:43	51.534725,25.279694	0	0
2	2025- 10-31	Parked	16:36:43	51.534725,25.279694	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	0	0

# Vehicle Name:321064 Nissan Pickup Basil

## **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	14:40:56	51.534725,25.279694	0	0
2	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	14:40:56	51.534725,25.279694	14:40:56	51.534725,25.279694	0	0

## Vehicle Name: 709751 Sentra - ASHIQUE

### **Driver Name:**

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 10-31	hashbreak	13:49:24	51.534725,25.279694	16:30:06	51.534725,25.279694	0	0
2	2025- 10-31	Parked	16:30:06	51.534725,25.279694	15:49:51	51.534725,25.279694	0	0